
Proposed N & E Elevations Notes
1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

Proposed two storey extension 
to front of property. Extension to 
be of insulated cavity brick & 
block construction.
Existing canopy roof above front 
door to be extend across to 
proposed garage to give 
sheltered route from garage to 
front door. Roof to be tiled to 
match existing.
New enlarged window into 
sitting room.
New double garage door.
New roof lanterns to provide 
light into proposed rear 
extension.

6.

7.
8.

9.

Proposed single storey 
extension to rear of property. 
Extension to be of insulated 
cavity brick & block 
construction.
New double glazed window.
New asymmetric double pitched 
roof over proposed two storey 
extension. Roof tiling to match 
original. Roof pitch on South 
elevation to match existing 
adjacent roof. Roof pitch on 
North elevation to be shallower 
to ensure new ridge doesn't 
exceed the height of the 
original.
New window to replace existing 
garage door.
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East Elevation - Proposed
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Front Perspective - Proposed
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